Logan County Food Pantries

Name
The Salvation Army

Hungry Lambs Food Initative

Phone
304-343-
4548
304-896-
4553

Hours of Operation
M-TH9AM-11:30 AM; 1 PM - 2PM

Usually 2nd and 4th W 10 AM - 12 PM
**check FB for dates

UNITED WAY

@
Y Central

& West Virginia

Qualifications
Must have ID and make an appointment

Must have photo ID, proof of residency, and
list of all household members with ages

Address
301 Tennessee Avenue

100 Recovery Road

City
Charleston

Peach Creek

State
WV

Wv

Zip
25302

25639



